Individual Best Times (All Time)

Caitlin Day - (924077) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.60
1:01.92
1:02.12
1:02.24
1:02.43
1:02.95
1:03.19
1:04.41
1:04.78
1:05.43
1:05.49
1:05.52
1:05.88
1:06.03
1:06.10
1:06.28
1:06.42
1:07.35
1:07.43
1:07.64
1:07.79
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Date

15/12/18
29/10/16
241117
11/03/17
05/11/16
12/03/16
25/11/16
19/12/15
14/03/15
15/03/14
15/03/14
24/09/16
19/04/15
27111115
31/01/15
08/11/14
11/10/14
22/11/14
13/12/14
26/09/15
11/05/14
12/01/14
29/11113
29/11113
20/10/13
14/07/13
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Meet

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018
Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016
BPSC Winter Club Champs 2017

BPSC Spring Time Trial Event 2017

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event 2016
Basildon & Phoenix Club Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier
Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event
Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

BPSC Season Opener

Essex & Regional Qualifier

Basildon & Phoenix Club Championships 2015
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
NASL London Rounds Division 1 & 2

National Arena League London Div 1 & 2
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

NASL London Round Division 1&2

Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County
Basildon & Phoenix Club Championships
Basildon & Phoenix SC Club Championships
Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn SC Meet

Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet
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1.10.04
1:21.00
1:21.36
1:21.87
1:32.31

2:00.81

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.60
1:02.12
1:02.24
1:03.19
1:02.43
1:01.92
1:05.52
1:02.95
1:04.41
1:06.03
1:07.64
1:05.88
1:04.78
1:06.10
1:07.43
1:07.35
1:06.28
1:06.42
1:07.79
1:05.43
1:05.49
1:10.64
1:14.27
1:14.27
1:14.91
1:17.91
1:18.34
1:21.36
1:21.87
1:21.00
1:32.31

2:00.81

Copyright 2024

oo
238
235
231
161
71

WA Pts

570
529
526
502
521
534
451
508
474
440
410
443
466
439
413
415
435
433
407
452
451
359
309
309
301
268
263
235
231
238
161

71

I

Round

r r r r r I I T I T I I I I

I m m™m m

-n

I I T I I I

I T T

2104119
02/12/12
29/03/13
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Date

15/12/18
241117
11/03/17
25/11/16
05/11/16
29/10/16
24/09/16
12/03/16
19/12/15
2711115
26/09/15
19/04/15
14/03/15
31/01/15
13/12/14
22/11/14
08/11/14
11/10/14
11/05/14
15/03/14
15/03/14
12/01/14
29/1113
29/11/13
20/10/13
14/07/13
21/04/13
29/03/13
06/01/13
02/12/12
21/09/12

21/10/11

LUINUUIT DUIVUYIT Ul REUDTIUYE NEYIVTIAL VIEEL
Thurrock SC County Qualifier
Southend-on-Sea Easter Sprint Meet 2013
Redbridge Winter Meet 2013

Runnymede SC Club Championships

Runnymede Club Championships

Meet

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018
BPSC Winter Club Champs 2017

BPSC Spring Time Trial Event 2017

Basildon & Phoenix Club Championships

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016
BPSC Season Opener

Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event 2016
Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier
Basildon & Phoenix Club Championships 2015
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Essex & Regional Qualifier

Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
NASL London Round Division 1&2

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

NASL London Rounds Division 1 & 2

National Arena League London Div 1 & 2
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County
Basildon & Phoenix Club Championships
Basildon & Phoenix SC Club Championships
Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn SC Meet
Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet
London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet
Southend-on-Sea Easter Sprint Meet 2013
Redbridge Winter Meet 2013

Thurrock SC County Qualifier

Runnymede SC Club Championships

Runnymede Club Championships
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Barkingside
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